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WeEn . EH - KEBRK . EZFICXTHCHER,
BRHERTEH . ABB WA EBHA, B2 RET
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RSEEMMN KEYS(ERERIZ M, HitHAC
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Test 1
1. about c. i1 a. X (H)HE
a. 3 4k d. W 2Z 5b b. 7% 3 14
b. & F 4. business c. ¥t
e. XF a. 2§ d. i %%
d. f£F b. £ 8 7. dress
2. apple c. it a. {3
a R d. K b. #b 4t
b. 15 F 5. city c. J - Yr#h
c. B a. bk 1
d. KR b. sB 5 B d. JE &
3. beside c. 5| H 8. explain
a. fEH d. Wil a. Bk
b. £+ Z [H] 6. current b. ¥
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

c. BE
d. Fi &

. football

a. LIK
b. &£ ¥k
c. |

d. 8 W
grey
a.
b. X {5
c. X4k
d. B 5K #Y
horse
a. x
b. B A
¢ BE
d. 5
key

a. i 5
b. B§
c. i
d. &
line

a. & &
b. ¥ 1
c. Lt
d. ¥ ily
message
a. 8 i
b. i &
c. 11145
d &
neither
a. LA
b. & &
c.E—H
d. S5
orange

a. & HE
« 4 e

17.

18.

20.

21.

22.

23.

b. & ¥
c. W HE
d. L H
pocket
a. /N
b. 3k
c. KHi
d. K42
rain

a. HEK
b. 5 ¥
c.
d TH

. round

a. - FH

b. A
c.
d. 8t
shop

a. ¥

b. IEg&
c. AR
d. /58

somewhere

a. £ B}
b. £ ¥
c. EERAL
d. %8
suggest
a. H
b. 21
c. FIE
d. il ie
think

a. ¥
b. /% i
c. A A
d. A A

. understand

25.

26.

28.

30.

31.

a. BE
b. HiE
c. M E
d. %A
when

a. 4
b. {i &}
c.
d. &K

absence
a Bl
b. W £
c. BRIE
d. &5

. aloud

a. K Hb
b. & &
. HE
d. ¥
avail able
a. HE®K
b. BEH
c. tEHK

d. 7] 3K 18 89
. bomb

a. ff
b. F #
c fi¥
d. B
cheerful
a. RN
b. R
c. KK
d. EEH
concern
a. ¥
b. 55 %
c X
d. B2



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

dangerous d. K H c. 1k

a Ll 40. occasion d. 2™

b. B K a. &4 48. tail

c. XK b. % ¥ a. kI

d. B K c. i Z b. EE

downstairs d. {# fig c. &k

a T 41. perfect d. LR

b. L& a. 3% 49. trade

c.qF b. T8 a. &4

d. j5 I < FHE b. B %

European d. 52 EH c. Wil

a. JE ¥ 11 42. powder d. B

b. FX ¥ & a. AN 50. verb

c. WM b. % a. BB

d. I 3 & cYF b. 3l 4]

flame d. k%4 c. & {T foy of 4%

a. EF 43. pure d. & 5]

b. #ER a. of i) 51. absolutely

c. KA b. 8 a. g W

d H& c. EM b. AW

grain d. 5 & c. A

a. & 44. represent d. % Xf (1)

b. X ¥ a. B 52. astonish

c. b. £ 14t a. i

d &Y c. 28t b. A #

impossible d. &5 c. f#tpy

a. i BE W 45. scream d. {8 $71F

b. A H{AEH a. 520y 53. cage

e AEEHY b. &% a. 1L iH

d. Aol g ¢ RE b. HAE
. lawyer d. §ish c. %

a. WK 46. sixty d. o sk 4

b. 5 F a. Nt 54. clumsy

c. IR b. W a. kM

d. B c. N b. K
. melt d. +7% c. &R

a. By 47. stomach d. 4 89

bh. BE a. & 55. coward

¢. B4k b. 8 a. &k
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o6.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

BRRONE O

b. A#

. K

d. /NEF 4
descend
a. | ¥

b. B #
c. X4
d. %
drain
any
b. ¥ 4
c. HE/K |
d B8
entire

a. A 04k
b. ¥ A
c. B4R
d. 28K
finally

a nNiEw
bE&fE
c. BAE b
d. X% i
glory

a. FRH
b. F£
c. b 2R {Y
d JEER
hasty

a BHMK
b. /=& 1
c. fEfE

d. & AR

immoral
a. B KK
b. if &

c. IEHEH
d BEKN

invitation
[ ] 6 o

B . i

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

v Bt 1 b

afI&w
b. # W
c. ¥
d. &%
lively

a. #4197 3
b. 4 15
c. ¥ Ji 4
d. ¥ &R 1
mention
a. #y B
b. $## &
c. R°F
d. 15 %
nest

a, M2
b. ¥

c. [

d. B
parcel

a. B
b. & 58
c. A
d. 845 1
pop

a. WX ih

b. B
c. MITH R
d. ¥ &
qualify
a. ()AL
b. &
c R
d. M4sr 2 —
romantic
a. ¥ oKy
b. 5% &%
c. REMN
d. T X/

72.

73.

74.

77.

78.

. shot

a. Wiy

b. §f i

c. H

d. K%
stocking

a. B

b. EfF

c. £
d. K #l
territory

a. HPEE
b. A] 1 #Y
c. B

d. &+
uncertain
a. TEHB
b. A8 A K
o AEED
d. RAIER

. wagon

a. KEXF
b. T¥%
c. B R
d A% %

. accelerate

a. RE B
b.OF
c. K#

d. ok
antarctic
a. B 45
b. B R
c. KPEHEMN
d. K
bang

a. BH
b. E ¥
c. &R0
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